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[5l5] im Wortanlaut

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

lächerlich
Lawine
Leckermaul
Lehnsessel
Lehrling
Leib
Lied
lila

[5'lÆçölç5]

[5la'vi:nə5]

[5'lεkömɑυ7l5]

[5'le:nzεsl" 5]

[5'le:ɐ7lŋ5]

[5lɑ7 p5]

[5li:t5]

[5'li:la5]

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

Lineal
Löffel
Lüge
los
Löwe
Luft
lesen
Lager

[5line'a:l5]

[5'lûfl" 5]

[5'ly:gə5]

[5lo:s5]

[5'lø:və5]

[5lυft5]

[5'le:zl" 5]

[5'la:gö5]

[5l5] im Wortauslaut

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

Kohl
Dill
Müll
Stuhl
Zahl

[5ko:l5]

[5dl5]

[5ml5]

[5ʃtu:l5]

[5tÜsa:l5]

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

Öl
Seil
Qual
Spiel
Fell

[5ʔø:l5]

[5zɑ7 l5]

[5kva:l5]

[5ʃpi:l5]

[5fεl5]

[5l5] im Wortinlaut

27.
28.
29.
30.

willig
eilig
Quelle
Polster

[5'vlç5]

[5'ʔɑ7 lç5]

[5'kvεlə5]

[5'pɔlstö5]

31.
32.
33.
34.

bellen
sollen
wollen
Täler

[5'bεlən5]

[5'zɔlən5]

[5'vɔlən5]

[5'tɘ:lö5]

[5gl5] im Wortanlaut

35.
36.
37.
38.

Glanz
glatt
glauben
Glosse

[5glɑntÜs5]

[5glɑt5]

[5'glɑυ7bm" 5]

[5'glɔsə5]

39.
40.
41.
42.

glitzern
Glühbirne
Glocke
Gletscher

[5'gltÜsön5]

[5'gly:bɐ7nə5]

[5'glɔkə5]

[5'glεtÜʃö5]
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[5pl5] im Wortanlaut

43.
44.
45.

Plakat
Plauen
Plastik

[5pla'ka:t5]

[5'plɑυ7ən5]

[5'plɑstk5]

46.
47.
48.

platt
Plunder
pleite

[5plɑt5]

[5'plυndö5]

[5'plɑ7 tə5]

[5pÜfl5] im Wortanlaut

49.
50.

Pflaume
pflanzen

[5'pÜflɑυ7mə5]

[5'pÜflɑntÜsn" 5]

51.
52.

pflegen
Pflicht

[5'pÜfle:gî" 5]

[5pÜflçt5]

[5bl5] im Wortanlaut

53.
54.
55.
56.

Blase
blank
blähen
blau

[5'bla:zə5]

[5blɑŋk5]

[5'blɘ:ən5]

[5blɑυ75]

57.
58.
59.
60.

Blei
Bleiche
Blume
bloß

[5blɑ7 5]

[5'blɑ7 çə5]

[5'blu:mə5]

[5blo:s5]

[5ʃl5] im Wortanlaut

61.
62.
63.

Schlaf
schlendern
Schloss

[5ʃla:f5]

[5'ʃlεndön5]

[5ʃlɔs5]

64.
65.
66.

schließen
schlagen
schlecht

[5'ʃli:sn" 5]

[5'ʃla:gî" 5]

[5ʃlεçt5]

[5fl5] im Wortanlaut

67.
68.
69.
70.

Fleisch
flattern
Flitter
Flamme

[5flɑ7 ʃ5]

[5'flɑtön5]

[5'fltö5]

[5'flɑmə5]

71.
72.
73.
74.

Flotte
Fluch
Flug
flüstern

[5'flɔtə5]

[5flu:x5]

[5flu:k5]

[5'flstön5]
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